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4K 
 

K-2 
 

3-5 
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Regular Education 
 

25 
 

22 
 

25 
 

24 
 

N/A 

      

 

Special Education      

 

Early Childhood 
 

4 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Emotional/Behavioral Disabilities 
 

1 
 

2 
 

1 
 

4 
 

4 
 

Specific Learning Disabilities 
 

0 
 

2 
 

1 
 

4 
 

5 
 

Intellectual Disabilities 
 

2 
 

2 
 

1 
 

4 
 

5 
 

Speech and Language 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

2 
 

2 
 

Hearing Impairment 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

Vision Impairment 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 
 
Please Note:   Specific availability is based upon the grade requested. 

Unfortunately, there are no OE seats available for occupational therapy/physical therapy needs. 
These are representative of the maximum class sizes recommended by the board. 


